Race #

W N

O 00 N O U

11
12
13

14
15
16
17

SIRA PRELIM

SCHEDULE

HEATS

Event Heat # Progression

WN4 3 to A/B semis,
next 6 times to
Cfinal

MN4 1-3 plus 3 fastest
times to A/B/C
semifinals

WNS8 3 to A/B semis,
next 6 times to
C final

MNS8 3 to A/B semis,
next 6 times to
Cfinal

Time

8:00
8.07
8.14
8.21

8:30
8.37
8.44
8.51
8.58

9:10
9.17
9.24
9.31

9:40
9.47
9.54
10.01

Lane 1 Lane 2

NSU-LA Miami-O
VCU Texas
GaTech  Tenn
Liberty FlaTech

W Forest Tenn

Miami-O Rollins
JMadsn  Florida
Samford High Pt
VaTech Emory

Emory Ok City

Miami-O Clemson
VaTech C Charlst
Georgia  Vandblt

GWU Clemson
Alabama  Virginia
MurraySt OhioU
GaTech  Jacks'vl

Lane 3 Lane 4

Tampa Fla St
Emory Georgia
JMadsn  Cent OK
Samford Berry

Duke Purdue
Dayton W&Mary
VCU Berry

Temple  Ga State
UT-Chat  Georgia

JMadsn  W&Mary
Purdue OhioU
Tenn(V)  Florida
High Pt Stetson

Delaware Stetson
Duke WashU
UCSDiego FlaTech
Colorado N Dame

Lane 5

High Pt

Clemson
MurraySt

Purdue

Clemson

WashU
Virginia
Ok City
N Dame

MurraySt
Colorado

UT-Chat
WashU

Vandblt
UNC
Purdue
Liberty

Lane 6

Liberty
Tulane

Alabama

Liberty
Fla State
W Forest

Miami-O
Fla State
LSU
Texas



Race #

18
19
20

21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33

Race #

34
35
36
37

38
39
40

Event Heat #

MJV8

MLV4

Wv4
(OoDbU)

Mv4

Event Heat #

WV8
(Purd It)

MV8

Progression

1-2 to A final
3-4 to B final

4 to A/B semis

3 to A/B semis,
next 6 times to
C final

3 to A/B/C semis,
next 6 times to
D finals

Progression

3 to A/B semis
next 6 times to C
finals, remainder
to D finals

1-3 plus 3 fastest
times to A/B/C
semifinals, next 6

Time

10.08
10.15
10.22

10:30
10.37
10.44

10.52
10.59
11.06
11.13

11.22
11.29
11.36
11.43
11:50
11:57

Time

12:10
12:17
12:24
12.31

12:40
12.47
12.54

Lane 1l

Kansas St
C Chrlstn
VCU
Liberty

Emory
Texas
Marietta
Jacksnvl
UT-Chat
W Forest

Lane 1

W&Mary
MiamiO
Uchrlstn
VaTech

Lane 2

Purdue
Ok City
N Dame A

Georgia
Samford
Clemson

OhioU
Purdue
GWU
Samford

Florida
Clemson
GaTech

C Chrlstn
MurraySt
VCU

Lane 2

Clemson
Tulane
Emory
LSuU

Colorado
MiamiO
Kans St

Lane 3 Lane 4

UCSDiego N Dame B

GWU UNC
W&Mary Tulane

Virginia
VCU NSU-LA
Delaware Liberty

JMadsn  NSU-LA
Stetson Texas
WashU U Chrlstn
VaTech Cent Ok
Dayton Liberty
FlaTech UNC
Alabama N Dame
ERAU VaTech
Virginia NSU-LA
Vandblt W&Mary
Lane 3 Lane 4

Purdue(1) WichSt(8)

GWU(2) FITech(7)
NovaSE(3) J'ville (6)
KanSt(4) CentOk(5)
FITech(1) OkCity(10
GWU (2) UNC(9)
UVA(3) Delaw(8)

Fla State

Lane 5

Temple
PurduelLt
Virginia

C Charlst
GaTech
UNC

Tampa
Fla State
Miami-O
Jackson'vl

Purdue
Tex A&M
Miami-O
Temple
Rollins
Kansas St

Lane 5

Florida(t8)

OkCity
Murr St
GaTech

UCsSD(t10)

Vandbt(s)
Rollins(s)

Lane 6

Virginia B
Dayton
Delaware

Texas
Florida
Purdue

Florida
Nova SE
UT-Chat
W Forest

WichitaSt
J Madisn
Old Dom

Georgia
Duke

Lane 6

OhioU
Colorado
Rollins
Georgia

Clemson
Va Tech
Dayton



41

Race #

42
43

44
45

48
49

50
51

52
53
54

55
56

SEMIS

Event

MNL4

M2N8

WLV4

WN4

MN4

WN8

Heat #

times to D finals

Progression

3 to A final, 4+
to B final

3to A, 1to Bfinal
2to A, 1to B final

3to A, 1to Bfinal
2to A, 1to B final

3 to Afinal, 4+
to Bfinal

1-2 to A final,
3-4 to B final,
5-6 to C final

3 to A final, 4+
to B final

1:02 Tulane

1:09 UT-K

BREAK

Time Lane 1

2:12
2:20

2:28
2:35

2:43
2:50

2:57
3:04

3:12
3:19
3:26

3:35
3:42

OhioU
WashU

Lane 2

High Pt
Georgia

Purdue

Liberty

from heats

from heats

from heats

Temple(4) J'ville (7)
Purdue(5) N Dame(6) Duke(s) LSU

Lane 3

Murray St
Texas

GaTech Lt
Purdue Lt

Stetson
UofCharls

Lane 4

Tampa
UNC

Texas
Colorado

Tampa
Georgia

WichSt(s) Geergia

Lane 5 Lane 6

CofCharls Wm&Mary
Clemson

Delaware

GaTech

CofCharls
Florida



57
58

Race #

59
60

61
62

63
64
65

66
67

68

69
70

Race #

71

72

73

MN8

Event

MLV4

WvV4

Mv4

WV8

MV8

FINALS

Event

WN4 C

WNS8 C

MN8 C

Heat #

N -

Heat #

3 to Afinal, 4+
to B final

Progression

3 to A final, 4+
to B final

3 to Afinal, 4+
to B final

1-2 to A final,
3-4 to B final
5-6 to C final

3 to A final, 4+
to B final

1-2 to Afinal,

3-4 to B final
5-6 to C final

Progression

3:50
3:57

Time Lane 1

4:05
4:12

4:20
4:27

4:35
4:42
4:49

4:58
5:05

5:13

5:20
5:27

Time Lane 1

5:36

5:43

5:50

from heats

Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5

from heats

from heats

from heats

from heats

from heats

Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
from semis
from heats

from semis

Lane 6

Lane 6



74

75

76

77

78

Race #

79

80

81
82

83
84

85

86
87

WvV4 C

MV4 D

MNL4 B

M2N8 B

WLV4 B

FINALS
Event Heat # Progression
MN4 C

Mv4 C

WV8 D
WV8 C

MV8 D
MV8 C

MNL4 A

WN4 B
WN4 A

5:57

6:04

6:11

6:18

6:25

SUNDAY

Time Lane 1

8:00

8:07

8:14
8.21

8.28
8.35

8.45

8.52
8.59

from heats

from heats

from semis

from heats

from heats

Lane 2



Race #

88
89

90

91

92
93

94
95

96

97
98

99

100
101

102
103

Race #

104
105

106

Event

MN4 B
MN4 A

W2N8 A

M2N8 A

WNS8 B
WNS8 A

MNS8 B
MNS8 A

WIV8 A

MJV8 B
MJV8 A

WLV4 A

MLV4 B
MLV4 A

WV4 B
WV4 A

Event

MV4 B
MV4 A

WV8 B

Heat #

Heat #

Progression

Progression

Time

9.09
9.16

9.25

9.33

9:40
9.47

9.54
10.01

10:10

10.17
10.24

10.35

10.42
10:50

10.57
11.05

Time

11.13
11:20

11.28

Lane 1l

Jacksnvl

Lane 1

Lane 2

Purdue A Tenn (V)

CentOk

Lane 2

Lane 3

Purdue

Lane 3

Lane 4

Purdue B Florida

Lane 5

Kans StA GWU

Lane 4

Lane 5

Lane 6

Kans St B

Lane 6



107 WV8 A 11.36

108 MV8 B 11.45
109 MV8 A 11.53



